
Dimensions are approximate.

Unit: mm

SKU

Name

Description

K-37264X-4-CP

AIRFOIL

SINGLE CONTROL TALL
LAVATORY FAUCET

210

Ø30-36

112

MAX35

G1/2"

200-300

G1/2"

90

123

Ø54-59

500
550

151

207230

48

G1/2" ColdG1/2" Hot

Ø60
Ø69

Ø41

Ø32

Close 188
Open 200

112

27-60

*The recommended dimension for installation can be adjusted according to user preferences and layout.


